
Figure 12.  Water levels in wells completed in the carbonate-rock aquifer and water-level contours, Pohatcong Valley, Warren County, N.J., June 2001.

31

57

57

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

H
U

N
TER

D
O

N
 C

O
U

N
TY

W
AR

R
EN

 C
O

U
N

TY

WASHINGTON
BOROUGH

FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP

HARMONY
TOWNSHIP

WHITE TOWNSHIP

MANSFIELD TOWNSHIP

GREENWICH
TOWNSHIP M

usc
onetc

ong

River

Poh
at

cong

C
re

ek

B
ra

ss

Cast le Creek

P
oh

at
co

n
g

C
re

e
k

Shabbeco
ng

C
re

e
k

303.43

300.92

307.85

306.38

304.68

307.02

326.21

304.98

308

308.48

309.15

309.66
309.06

309.26

304.82

311.73

313.93
320.70

315.80

453.30

369.18 336.24

349.13

339.11

334.89

435.29

458.73

346.02

368.25

377.90
376.24

389.31
370.25

371.29
372.04

372.14
372.03

544.50
439.67

495.03

414.46 423.84

402.53

412.73

398.44

409.77
410.12

331.25
437.88

418.60
423.33

423.40
425.53425.79

427.59508.51

438.67

433.55 445.94
460.40

452.55
468.82

470.20

434.38

432.47 480.53

540.98

380.75

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

420

430

400
410

370

401.37

40º
45'

40
42'
30"

2  MILES0 1

0 2  KILOMETERS1

0.5

0.5

340

EXPLANATION

376.1

Approximate extent of 
carbonate-rock aquifer 
in the Pohatcong Valley

Pohatcong Valley Ground 
Water Contamination Site 
boundary  

Water-level contour,
dashed where approxi-
mate. Datum is NAVD 88

Well most likely completed 
in carbonate rock. Number 
is water level altitude. Datum 
is NAVD 88

Well most likely completed 
in crystalline rock. Number 
is water level altitude. Datum 
is NAVD 88

539.7

Base from U.S. Geological Survey digital line graph files, 1:24,000

75  5' 75  2'30" 75 74° 57'30"

75  5' 75  2'30" 75 74  57'30"

40
45'

40
42'
30"


